30th August 2003
AUDIO EQUIPMENT Retail
 Retail
inc. VAT
HZ-EN50 Enigma Series enclosure 50w Pair 175.00£     205.63£
HZ-EB200 Sigma Series Sub woofer 200w Each 272.90£     320.66£
HZ-E100 Sigma Series enclosure 100w Pair 293.00£     344.28£
HZ-E200 Sigma Series enclosure 200w Pair 345.50£     405.96£
HZ-E100P Sigma Series Active Powered enclosure Pair 443.30£     520.88£
HZ-HE200 General Purpose 200w enclosure Pair 531.92£     625.01£
HZ-HE300 Deluxe Pro Model 300w enclosure Pair 746.53£     877.17£
-£
HZ-SB300 Dual Coil Sub-Bass enclosure 300w Each 409.63£     481.32£
HZ-SB400 15" Sub-Bass enclosure 400w 8 Ohm Pair 840.00£     987.00£
HZ-SB600 Dual Coil Sub-Bass enclosure 600w Pair 991.15£     1,164.60£
HZ-SC700 Deluxe System Controller 218.36£     256.57£
HZ-GST1200 Club Sub-Bass 2 x 15" 1200w Each 999.50£     1,174.41£
HZ-FR1512 Club Full Range 1 x 15" + 1 x 12" 1000w Each 999.50£     1,174.41£
HZ-Z300 Full Range enclosure 300w Pair 813.75£     956.16£
HZ-Z500 Full Range enclosure 500w Pair 1,085.00£   1,274.88£
HZ-PE200 Active enclosure 200w Pair 1,052.17£   1,236.30£
HZ-PE300 Active enclosure 300w Pair 1,150.31£   1,351.61£
HZ-PECD Dual AC & Signal 4 way PEC Cable Link System 100.75£     118.38£
HZ-PEC2 2m Combined AC & Ballanced Signal Cable Each 20.03£       23.54£
HZ-PEC5 5m Combined AC & Ballanced Signal Cable Each 27.12£       31.87£
HZ-PEC10 10m Combined AC & Ballanced Signal Cable Each 37.28£       43.80£
HZ-PB300 Active Sub-Bass 300w Each 557.15£     654.65£
HZ-PB500 Active Sub-Bass 500w Each 761.85£     895.17£
HZ-PE-MIX 200w 3 Channel Complete PA System Each 557.50£     655.06£
HZ-CV400 Reinforced Vinyl Cover for HE model enclosures Each 26.91£       31.62£
HZ-CV600 Reinforced Vinyl Cover for SB600 Bass Enclosures Each 29.04£       34.12£
HZ-S35 35mm Euro Tripod (Black) Each 48.73£       57.26£
HZ-S7C European 35mm Nylon Top Hat Fitting Each 2.52£         2.96£
HZ-BP600 Bass/Top variable support mast Each 31.00£       36.43£
HZ-MB400 Universal Bracket for HE & Z Series enclosures Each 38.75£       45.53£
HZ-FB400 Flying Bracket for HE & Z Series enclosures Each 54.23£       63.72£
HZ-WB1 Sigma multi-directional wall mount bracket Pair 28.56£       33.56£
HZ-SPK enclosure Cable Speakon to Speakon H/D 10m Each 51.06£       60.00£
HZ-MP300 Monitor adaptor post for all HE type enclosures Each 8.53£         10.02£
HZ-PZ400 Replacement Horn Diaphragm Each 18.39£       21.61£
HZ-EB1 Bracket for Enigma Pair 18.60£       21.86£
HZ-PZT Titanium Diaphragm option for all HE enclosures Each 25.63£       30.12£
HZ-SL200 Micro model Amplifier 100w RMS per Ch 1U 242.55£     285.00£
HZ-DPX400 Standard model Hex-Fet amplifier 200w RMS per Ch 2U 421.19£     494.90£
HZ-DPX800 VIP model Stereo Hex-Fet amplifier 400w RMS per Ch 2U 465.00£     546.38£
HZ-DPX1500 VIP model Stereo Hex-Fet amplifier 750w RMS per Ch 2U 558.00£     655.65£
HZ-QPX1200 VIP model Quad Hex-Fet amplifier 300w RMS per Ch 2U P.O.A. P.O.A.
HZ-NEXUS 1.5 Dual Channel SMPS amplifier 750w Per Ch (7.5kg) 699.00£     821.33£
HZ-QMIX Micro full feature 6 channel mixer 1U 299.00£     351.33£
HZ-OCTPUS8 Octopus 8 Channel AC/DC PSU 1U 186.00£     218.55£
PREMIER SOLUTIONS (Nottingham) Ltd.
11 Ascot Park Estate,
Lenton Street, Sandiacre,
Nottingham. NG10 5DJ
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 115 9394122   Fax: +44 (0) 115 9490453   E-mail: info@premier-solutions.biz
Hz PRODUCTS
19" RACKS & ACCESSORIES Retail
 Retail
inc. VAT
HZ-R4 19" Rack Cabinet Kit 4U 72.23£       84.87£
HZ-R6 19" Rack Cabinet Kit 6U 78.13£       91.80£
HZ-R8 19" Rack Cabinet Kit 8U 80.19£       94.22£
HZ-R12 19" Rack Cabinet Kit 12U 94.09£       110.56£
HZ-R16 19" Rack Cabinet Kit 16U 104.12£     122.34£
HZ-R20 19" Rack Cabinet Kit 20U 114.15£     134.13£
HZ-24 19" Rack Cabinet Kit 24U 155.35£     182.54£
HZ-R28 19" Rack Cabinet Kit 28U 196.55£     230.95£
HZ-R35 19" Rack Cabinet Kit 35U 268.73£     315.76£
HZ-C8U 19" Rack "Consul" Cabinet Kit 8U 90.40£       106.22£
HZ-RD6 Lockable Door for 6U Rack Cabinet 46.76£       54.94£
HZ-RD8 Lockable Door for 8U Rack Cabinet 48.15£       56.58£
HZ-RD12 Lockable Door for 12U Rack Cabinet 52.79£       62.03£
HZ-RD16 Lockable Door for 16U Rack Cabinet 59.27£       69.64£
HZ-RD20 Lockable Door for 20U Rack Cabinet 63.50£       74.61£
HZ-RD28 Lockable Door for 28U Rack Cabinet 74.54£       87.58£
HZ-RD35 Lockable Door for 35U Rack Cabinet 84.22£       98.96£
HZ-DL1 Barrel Lock & Key for Doors 8.45£         9.93£
HZ-PGRD8 Plexi-Glass Door for 8U Rack Cabinet 65.85£       77.37£
HZ-PGRD12 Plexi-Glass Door for 12U Rack Cabinet 77.77£       91.38£
HZ-PGRD16 Plexi-Glass Door for 16U Rack Cabinet 94.25£       110.74£
HZ-PGRD20 Plexi-Glass Door for 20U Rack Cabinet 99.64£       117.08£
HZ-BP1 19" Steel Blanking Panel 1U 6.98£         8.20£
HZ-BP2 19" Steel Blanking Panel 2U 8.13£         9.55£
HZ-BP3 19" Steel Blanking Panel 3U 8.19£         9.62£
HZ-BP4 19" Steel Blanking Panel 4U 8.84£         10.39£
HZ-JF-32 19" Panel = 16 x 2 Jack Field 10.36£       12.17£
HZ-XLR-16 19" Panel = 8 + 8 XLR fixings 2U 10.36£       12.17£
HZ-XLR-12 19" Panel = 6 + 6 XLR fixings 1U 10.36£       12.17£
HZ-SAK 19" Rack Shelf Cradle Kit 1U Pair 14.40£       16.92£
HZ-SU2 19" Rack Vented Base 2U 32.89£       38.65£
HZ-VP1 19" Rack Vented Panel 1U 10.10£       11.87£
HZ-VP2 19" Rack Vented Panel 2U 11.33£       13.31£
HZ-VP4 19" Rack Vented Panel 4U 11.77£       13.83£
HZ-RFK Rack Fixings Pack of 10 sets 4.25£         4.99£
All prices exclude Delivery